TOP SELLING POINTS & FEATURES
• First multilayer varistor with Flexiterm®
• Zero derating of energy, power and current across full
-55 to +125/150°C operating temperature range
• High mechanical performance guaranteed to withstand
5mm Bend Test as per VW80808
• Increased temperature cycling performance ≥ 3000
cycles

Scan code
for Web Page
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
0805ASVC A 400 ZR18
Size
0603
0805
1206
1210
Energy Rating
A = 0.1J
C = 0.3J
D = 0.4J
J = 1.5J
Clamping
Voltage
150= 18V
300 = 32V
390 = 42V
400 = 42V
580 = 60V
650 = 67V
Terminations
Z = FLEXITERM®
Packaging
D = 7" (1000)*
R = 7" (4000)*
T = 13" (1000)
Working Voltage
05 = 5.6V
dc
14 = 14V
dc
18 = 18V
dc
26 = 26V
dc
30 = 30V
dc
Automotive
Series
Varistor Chip
VC = Varistor Chip
VT = Varistor Temp
Rated
Z = FLEXITERM®
NOTE: Please see catalog for list of all available Flexiterm Part Numbers.
HOW TO ORDER
0805ASVC A 400 ZR18
Size
0603
0805
1206
1210
Energy Rating
A = 0.1J
C = 0.3J
D = 0.4J
J = 1.5J
Clamping
Voltage
150= 18V
300 = 32V
390 = 42V
400 = 42V
580 = 60V
650 = 67V
Terminations
Z = FLEXITERM®
Packaging
D = 7" (1000)*
R = 7" (4000)*
T = 13" (1000)
Working Voltage
05 = 5.6V
dc
14 = 14V
dc
18 = 18V
dc
26 = 26V
dc
30 = 30V
dc
Automotive
Series
Varistor Chip
VC = Varistor Chip
VT = Varistor Temp
Rated
• High Flexure Stress
• Variable Temperature Applications
• Automotive Applications
30 min
+150°C
+25°C
-55°C
Test Temperature Profile (1 cycle)
© KYOCERA AVX Corporation 2022 WWW.KYOCERA-AVX.COM 1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC 29644(864) 967-2150
NORTH AMERICA
Zack Kozawa
Product Marketing Manager
TEL: +1 (864)964-6125
Email: zack.kozawa@kyocera-avx.com
EUROPE
Jiri Machanicek
Product Marketing Manager
TEL: +420 575757 161
Email: jiri.machanicek@kyocera-avx.com
ASIA